Edgar Filing: PPL Corp - Form 4

PPL Corp Form 4 January 28,	2015											
FORM	ЛЛ					~~~ .				APPROVAL		
	RITIES A			NGE C	COMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287					
Check th if no lor subject to Section Form 4 Form 5 obligation may cor <i>See</i> Inst 1(b).	nger to 16. or Filed put ons stinue.	F CHAN Section 1 Public U	NGES IN SECUI	Expires:January 31Expires:2005Estimated averageburden hours perresponse0.5								
(Print or Type	Responses)											
Gabbard Robert D Sy				er Name an orp [PPL]		Tradi	ng	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer				
(Last)					ransaction			(Check all applicable)				
(Day/Year) 2015				Director 10% Owner X_ Officer (give title Other (specify below) below) President of a PPL subsidiary				
ALLENTC	(Street) DWN, PA 18101			endment, D onth/Day/Yea	-	l		6. Individual or Jo Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by M Form filed by M Person	One Reporting	Person		
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tab	le I - Non-J	Derivative	Secur	ities Acq	uired, Disposed o	f, or Benefici	ally Owned		
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	insaction Date 2A. Deemed			4. Securit or(A) or Dis (Instr. 3, 4	sposed	of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	5. 7. Nature of Dwnership Indirect Form: Beneficial Direct (D) Ownership or Indirect (Instr. 4) I)		
Common				Code V	Amount	(D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)				
Common Stock	01/26/2015			М	14,930	А	\$ 35.71	54,930	D			
Common Stock	01/26/2015			F <u>(1)</u>	4,834	D	\$ 35.71	50,096	D			
Common Stock	01/27/2015			М	5,647	А	\$ 35.7	55,743	D			
Common Stock	01/27/2015			F <u>(1)</u>	1,799	D	\$ 35.7	53,944	D			
Common Stock								80.031 <u>(2)</u>	Ι	Held in trust pursuant to		

Edgar Filing: PPL Corp - Form 4

the Employee Stock Ownership Plan.

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactiv Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number of onDerivative Securities Acquired (A or Disposed (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	vative Expiration Date rities (Month/Day/Year) uired (A) isposed of r. 3, 4,		7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)		
				Code V	(A) (D)		Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares
Stock Unit (ICP)	\$ 0	01/26/2015		М	14,93	30	(3)	(3)	Common Stock	14,930
Performance Stock Unit (ICP)	\$ 0	01/27/2015		М	5,64	7	(4)	(4)	Common Stock	5,647

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
Gabbard Robert D TWO NORTH NINTH STREET ALLENTOWN, PA 18101			President of a PPL subsidiary				
Signatures							
/s/Frederick C. Paine, as Attorney- Gabbard	01/28/2015						

**Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Shares withheld by the Company at the request of the executive officer to pay taxes due following expiration of the applicable restriction period, under the terms of the Incentive Compensation Plan (ICP).
- (2) Total includes the reinvestment of dividends.
- (3) The units vested on 01/26/2015.

No conversion or exercise price or exercise or expiration date applies. Under the terms of the Incentive Compensation Plan (ICP), the underlying securities were earned (60%) based on the Company's performance relative to an industry peer group over a three-year

(4) performance period ending 12/31/2014. Determination of the percentage of the award earned was made by the Compensation, Governance and Nominating Committee on 01/22/2015 and calculation of the underlying shares to be delivered, net of withholding, was completed on 01/27/2015.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.